Product Code Item Code Colour - Gloss Black
limited stock
PRICE
436-00420 White
436-00414 Gloss Black
436-00416 LS Copper
436-02068 Text Black
436-05551 Text Slate Grey

436-02161 Text Black
436-02090 White
436-02092 LS Copper
436-02181 Text Black
436-02093 White
436-02095 LS Copper
436-02182 Text Black
Page 6 of 8
In-Dexx Aluminum Railings Price List
ADDITIONAL PIPE HANDRAIL ITEMS AVAILABLE ON SPECIAL ORDER
Notes:
Product is sold in full packages only.  Special order Gloss Black and Text Slate Grey 6% upcharge.
Prices are FOB  Dealer Location
Taxes are not included in price
Prices are subject to change without notice
PHRB90 90 degree Pipe Handrail Bracket (inside) $ 88
PHRE6 6 degree Pipe Handrail Extension $ 62
PHRMR90 90 degree Pipe Handrail Mitered Return, 3 parts
incl
$ 54
Returns
Product Description
PHRE32 32 degree Pipe Handrail Extension
$ 63
PHRE35 35 degree Pipe Handrail Extension
PHRE90 90 degree Pipe Handrail Extension $ 72
PHRR180 180 degree Pipe Handrail Return $ 78
Brackets - Caps - Splice
Product Description
PHRB Pipe Handrail Bracket $ 19
PHRC Pipe Handrail End Cap $ 14